LONGHORN PRICE LIST

Fillet Tails

Fillet Steak

Sirloin Steak
Ribeye Steak
Rump Steak
Minute Steak
Topside

Silverside

Rolled Brisket
Beef Stir Fry Strips

Steak Mince
Diced Beef

Beef Sausage

Beef & Onion Sausage

Beef & Tomato Sausage
Steakburger 4oz (pack of 4)
Cajun Beef Burger 4oz (pack of 4)

HILLHEAD FARM
BIELDSIDE

PER KG PRICE

£30.95
£55.95
£36.95
£38.95
£21.95
£19.95
£18.95
£17.95
£15.95
£19.95

PER 5 PRICE

£6.50
£7.50

PER PACKAGE PRICE

£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50



