HILLHEAD FARM BIELDSIDE

LONGHORN PRICE LIST

	PER KG PRICE
Fillet Tails	£30.95
Fillet Steak	£55.95
Sirloin Steak	£36.95
Ribeye Steak	£38.95
Rump Steak	£21.95
Minute Steak	£19.95
Topside	£18.95
Silverside	£17.95
Rolled Brisket	£15.95
Beef Stir Fry Strips	£19.95
	PER 500g PRICE
Steak Mince	£6.50
Diced Beef	£7.50
	PER PACKAGE PRICE
Beef Sausage	£6.00
Beef & Onion Sausage	£6.50
Beef & Tomato Sausage	£6.50
Steakburger 4oz (pack of 4)	£7.00
Cajun Beef Burger 4oz (pack of 4)	£7.50